
04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
Classification CEP 40 KM

Speed
Class Nº           Rider                       Horse               Ph    Time      Recovery   Goal   Average

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena Guinea 2 03:00:10 00:06:42 13,836 13,321

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Piti 2 03:09:20 00:05:03 13,023 12,676

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos Viento De Victoriano 2 03:09:23 00:05:02 13,019 12,673

4 167 María Esperanza Alons Alice De Trots 2 03:11:07 00:05:13 12,910 12,558

5 183 Marcia Jm Ribeirona Boom B 2 03:12:23 00:05:36 12,849 12,475

6 182 Rita Frescata Jm Mathayus Boom Bo2 03:12:53 00:06:46 12,895 12,443

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríg First Du Bas Palais 2 03:13:15 00:07:09 12,896 12,419

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas D Djezar 2 03:14:02 00:07:39 12,877 12,369

9 166 Refis Laurette Gazil PK 2 03:14:03 00:07:52 12,891 12,368

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos Brasil 2 03:17:33 00:07:00 12,595 12,149

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar Jalifa-AA 2 03:19:36 00:10:41 12,704 12,024

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Anteq Zaytouna 2 03:19:57 00:09:13 12,583 12,003

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova Ganna AA 50% 2 03:20:33 00:11:40 12,706 11,967

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Cha Carey De B 2 03:22:39 00:08:18 12,349 11,843

15 163 Pablo Delgado García Oregon De B 2 03:22:40 00:07:11 12,277 11,842

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan Apolo De Terron 2 03:44:52 00:23:51 11,939 10,673

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso Arabia De Guadarran 1 01:35:40 00:03:11 12,975 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida Pitingo

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos Laborghini VB 0

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L. Pag: 1 / 1



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

José Luis Balsinhas Da Silva

Djezar
Lic: 259971
Ldn: 137715

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:00:00

09:34:22

01:34:22

12,716

01:34:22

12,716

09:37:50

01:37:50

12,266

01:37:50

12,266

00:03:28

00:03:28

56

00:30:00

9

Phase 2

20,000

10:07:50

11:39:51

01:32:01

13,041

03:06:23

12,877

11:44:02

01:36:12

12,474

03:14:02

12,369

00:04:11

00:07:39

60

12:08:10

8

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:13:52

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:04:42

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:04:39

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:02:55

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:01:39

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:01:09

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:00:47

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:00:01

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:03:31

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:05:34

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:05:55

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:06:31

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:08:37

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:08:38

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:30:50

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Pablo Delgado García

Oregon De B
Lic: 094859
Ldn: 141206

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:00:00

09:44:15

01:44:15

11,511

01:44:15

11,511

09:47:21

01:47:21

11,178

01:47:21

11,178

00:03:06

00:03:06

56

00:30:00

16

Phase 2

20,000

10:17:21

11:48:35

01:31:14

13,153

03:15:29

12,277

11:52:40

01:35:19

12,590

03:22:40

11,842

00:04:05

00:07:11

52

12:08:10

15

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:22:30

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:13:20

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:13:17

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:11:33

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:10:17

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:09:47

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:09:25

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:08:38

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:08:37

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:05:07

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 00:03:04

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 00:02:43

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 00:02:07

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 00:00:01

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:22:12

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Maria Isabel Bote Chamorro

Carey De B
Lic: 220449
Ldn: 138996

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:00:00

09:44:14

01:44:14

11,513

01:44:14

11,513

09:48:27

01:48:27

11,065

01:48:27

11,065

00:04:13

00:04:13

64

00:30:00

17

Phase 2

20,000

10:18:27

11:48:34

01:30:07

13,316

03:14:21

12,349

11:52:39

01:34:12

12,739

03:22:39

11,843

00:04:05

00:08:18

64

12:08:10

14

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:22:29

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:13:19

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:13:16

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:11:32

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:10:16

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:09:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:09:24

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:08:37

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:08:36

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:05:06

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 00:03:03

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 00:02:42

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 00:02:06

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:00:01

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:22:13

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Refis Laurette

Gazil PK
Lic: 266736
Ldn: 138321

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:00:00

09:34:19

01:34:19

12,723

01:34:19

12,723

09:38:00

01:38:00

12,245

01:38:00

12,245

00:03:41

00:03:41

60

00:30:00

10

Phase 2

20,000

10:08:00

11:39:52

01:31:52

13,062

03:06:11

12,891

11:44:03

01:36:03

12,493

03:14:03

12,368

00:04:11

00:07:52

64

12:08:10

9

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:13:53

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:04:43

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:04:40

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:02:56

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:01:40

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:01:10

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:00:48

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:00:01

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:03:30

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:05:33

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:05:54

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:06:30

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:08:36

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:08:37

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:30:49

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

María Esperanza Alonso Calero

Alice De Trots
Lic: 205583
Ldn: 141470

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:05:00

09:37:31

01:32:31

12,971

01:32:31

12,971

09:39:47

01:34:47

12,660

01:34:47

12,660

00:02:16

00:02:16

60

00:30:00

2

Phase 2

20,000

10:09:47

11:43:10

01:33:23

12,850

03:05:54

12,910

11:46:07

01:36:20

12,457

03:11:07

12,558

00:02:57

00:05:13

60

12:08:10

4

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:10:57

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:01:47

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:01:44

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 -00:01:16

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 -00:01:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:02:08

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:02:55

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:02:56

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:06:26

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:08:29

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:08:50

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:09:26

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:11:32

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:11:33

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:33:45

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms
Elena Cobos Alonso

Arabia De Guadarranque
Lic: 240263
Ldn: 131736

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:05:00

09:37:29

01:32:29

12,975

01:32:29

12,975

09:40:40

01:35:40

12,544

01:35:40

12,544

00:03:11

00:03:11

64

00:30:00

3

Phase 2

20,000

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms
Lucía Segura Santos

Viento De Victoriano
Lic: 034342
Ldn: 134126

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:05:00

09:43:28

01:38:28

12,187

01:38:28

12,187

09:46:00

01:41:00

11,881

01:41:00

11,881

00:02:32

00:02:32

64

00:30:00

13

Phase 2

20,000

10:16:00

11:41:53

01:25:53

13,972

03:04:21

13,019

11:44:23

01:28:23

13,577

03:09:23

12,673

00:02:30

00:05:02

64

12:08:10

3

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:09:13

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:00:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 -00:01:44

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 -00:03:00

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 -00:03:30

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:03:52

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:04:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:04:40

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:08:10

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:10:13

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:10:34

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:11:10

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:13:16

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:13:17

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:35:29

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Alejandro Gomez Antequera

Zaytouna
Lic: 255396
Ldn: 141518

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:50:43

01:35:43

12,537

01:35:43

12,537

09:54:27

01:39:27

12,066

01:39:27

12,066

00:03:44

00:03:44

60

00:30:00

11

Phase 2

20,000

10:24:27

11:59:28

01:35:01

12,629

03:10:44

12,583

12:04:57

01:40:30

11,940

03:19:57

12,003

00:05:29

00:09:13

56

12:08:10

12

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:19:47

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:10:37

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:10:34

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:08:50

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:07:34

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:07:04

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:06:42

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:05:55

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:05:54

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:02:24

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 00:00:21

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:00:36

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:02:42

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:02:43

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:24:55

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Hugo Miguel Parreiras Muacho

Piti
Lic: 091302
Ldn: 141386

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:05:00

09:43:26

01:38:26

12,191

01:38:26

12,191

09:46:12

01:41:12

11,858

01:41:12

11,858

00:02:46

00:02:46

56

00:30:00

14

Phase 2

20,000

10:16:12

11:42:03

01:25:51

13,978

03:04:17

13,023

11:44:20

01:28:08

13,616

03:09:20

12,676

00:02:17

00:05:03

60

12:08:10

2

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:09:10

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 -00:00:03

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 -00:01:47

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 -00:03:03

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 -00:03:33

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:03:55

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:04:42

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:04:43

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:08:13

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:10:16

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:10:37

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:11:13

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:13:19

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:13:20

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:35:32

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms
Paula Guhl Millan

Apolo De Terron
Lic: 283928
Ldn: 141314

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:51:10

01:36:10

12,478

01:36:10

12,478

09:58:28

01:43:28

11,598

01:43:28

11,598

00:07:18

00:07:18

00:30:00

15

Phase 2

20,000

10:28:28

12:13:19

01:44:51

11,445

03:21:01

11,939

12:29:52

02:01:24

9,885

03:44:52

10,673

00:16:33

00:23:51

12:08:10

16

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:44:42

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:35:32

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:35:29

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:33:45

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:32:29

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:31:59

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:31:37

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:30:50

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:30:49

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:27:19

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 00:25:16

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 00:24:55

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 00:24:19

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 00:22:13

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 00:22:12

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Ignacio De Llera Hoyos

Brasil
Lic: 196852
Ldn: 141354

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:50:41

01:35:41

12,541

01:35:41

12,541

09:54:34

01:39:34

12,052

01:39:34

12,052

00:03:53

00:03:53

64

00:30:00

12

Phase 2

20,000

10:24:34

11:59:26

01:34:52

12,649

03:10:33

12,595

12:02:33

01:37:59

12,247

03:17:33

12,149

00:03:07

00:07:00

60

12:08:10

10

Loop Start

3 12:02:33

Color

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:17:23

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:08:13

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:08:10

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:06:26

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:05:10

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:04:40

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:04:18

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:03:31

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:03:30

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:02:03

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:02:24

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:03:00

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:05:06

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:05:07

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:27:19

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Paloma De Llera Lena

Guinea
Lic: 205581
Ldn: 140534

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:44:09

01:29:09

13,460

01:29:09

13,460

09:47:30

01:32:30

12,973

01:32:30

12,973

00:03:21

00:03:21

60

00:30:00

1

Phase 2

20,000

10:17:30

11:41:49

01:24:19

14,232

02:53:28

13,836

11:45:10

01:27:40

13,688

03:00:10

13,321

00:03:21

00:06:42

64

12:08:10

1

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 -00:09:10

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 -00:09:13

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 -00:10:57

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 -00:12:13

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 -00:12:43

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:13:05

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:13:52

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:13:53

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:17:23

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:19:26

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:19:47

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:20:23

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:22:29

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:22:30

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:44:42

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Alexandre Russo Santos

Laborghini VB
Lic: 276325
Ldn: 141057

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:20:00

09:54:03

01:34:03

12,759

01:34:03

12,759

10:05:30

01:45:30

11,374

01:45:30

11,374

00:11:27

00:11:27

00:30:00

Phase 2

20,000

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Alexandre Russo Santos

Laborghini VB
Lic: 276325
Ldn: 141057

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:20:00

09:54:03

01:34:03

12,759

01:34:03

12,759

10:05:30

01:45:30

11,374

01:45:30

11,374

00:11:27

00:11:27

00:30:00

Phase 2

20,000

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms
Ivan Trabuco Gaspar

Jalifa-AA
Lic: 037431
Ldn: 141352

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:44:13

01:29:13

13,450

01:29:13

13,450

09:50:53

01:35:53

12,515

01:35:53

12,515

00:06:40

00:06:40

64

00:30:00

5

Phase 2

20,000

10:20:53

12:00:35

01:39:42

12,036

03:08:55

12,704

12:04:36

01:43:43

11,570

03:19:36

12,024

00:04:01

00:10:41

60

12:08:10

11

Loop Start

3 12:04:36

Color

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:19:26

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:10:16

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:10:13

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:08:29

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:07:13

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:06:43

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:06:21

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:05:34

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:05:33

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:02:03

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:00:21

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:00:57

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:03:03

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:03:04

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:25:16

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms
Natalia Vilela Nova

Ganna AA 50%
Lic: 206965
Ldn: 139810

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:15:00

09:44:11

01:29:11

13,455

01:29:11

13,455

09:50:52

01:35:52

12,517

01:35:52

12,517

00:06:41

00:06:41

64

00:30:00

4

Phase 2

20,000

10:20:52

12:00:34

01:39:42

12,036

03:08:53

12,706

12:05:33

01:44:41

11,463

03:20:33

11,967

00:04:59

00:11:40

60

12:08:10

13

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:20:23

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:11:13

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:11:10

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:09:26

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:08:10

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:07:40

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 00:07:18

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 00:06:31

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 00:06:30

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 00:03:00

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 00:00:57

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 00:00:36

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:02:06

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:02:07

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:24:19

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Rita Frescata

Jm Mathayus Boom Boom 75%
Lic: 003808
Ldn: 138766

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:20:00

09:54:06

01:34:06

12,752

01:34:06

12,752

09:57:31

01:37:31

12,306

01:37:31

12,306

00:03:25

00:03:25

64

00:30:00

8

Phase 2

20,000

10:27:31

11:59:32

01:32:01

13,041

03:06:07

12,895

12:02:53

01:35:22

12,583

03:12:53

12,443

00:03:21

00:06:46

64

12:08:10

6

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:12:43

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:03:33

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:03:30

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:01:46

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:00:30

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:00:22

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:01:09

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:01:10

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:04:40

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:06:43

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:07:04

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:07:40

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:09:46

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:09:47

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:31:59

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Marcia

Jm Ribeirona Boom Boom
Lic: 267347
Ldn: 140641

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:20:00

09:54:08

01:34:08

12,748

01:34:08

12,748

09:56:50

01:36:50

12,392

01:36:50

12,392

00:02:42

00:02:42

56

00:30:00

6

Phase 2

20,000

10:26:50

11:59:29

01:32:39

12,952

03:06:47

12,849

12:02:23

01:35:33

12,559

03:12:23

12,475

00:02:54

00:05:36

56

12:08:10

5

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:12:13

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:03:03

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:03:00

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:01:16

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 -00:00:30

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09 -00:00:52

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:01:39

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:01:40

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:05:10

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:07:13

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:07:34

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:08:10

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:10:16

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:10:17

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:32:29

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.



Date: 04/07/2020

Promocion Y 3ª Clas. Judex-Jedes
CEP 40 KM / 40,000 Kms

Javier Gragera Rodríguez

First Du Bas Palais
Lic: 018322
Ldn: 141056

Kilometers:

Departure:

Arrival Time:

Time :

Speed in Arri.:

Accumu.Time:

Accumu.Speed:

Arrival Vet-in:

Vet-in Time:

Vet-in Speed:

Accu.Time Vet:

Accumu.Speed:

Recovery:

Accu. Recovery:

Heart Rate:

Into a hold:

Close:

Rank:

Phase 1

20,000

08:20:00

09:54:01

01:34:01

12,764

01:34:01

12,764

09:57:26

01:37:26

12,316

01:37:26

12,316

00:03:25

00:03:25

64

00:30:00

7

Phase 2

20,000

10:27:26

11:59:31

01:32:05

13,032

03:06:06

12,896

12:03:15

01:35:49

12,524

03:13:15

12,419

00:03:44

00:07:09

60

12:08:10

7

Rank.   Numb.        Rider                                 Time      Ph.   Speed   Recovery  Differences

1 178 Paloma De Llera Lena 03:00:10 2 13,321 00:06:42 00:13:05

2 174 Hugo Miguel Parreiras Mua 03:09:20 2 12,676 00:05:03 00:03:55

3 170 Lucía Segura Santos 03:09:23 2 12,673 00:05:02 00:03:52

4 167 María Esperanza Alonso Ca 03:11:07 2 12,558 00:05:13 00:02:08

5 183 Marcia 03:12:23 2 12,475 00:05:36 00:00:52

6 182 Rita Frescata 03:12:53 2 12,443 00:06:46 00:00:22

7 185 Javier Gragera Rodríguez 03:13:15 2 12,419 00:07:09

8 162 José Luis Balsinhas Da Si 03:14:02 2 12,369 00:07:39 -00:00:47

9 166 Refis Laurette 03:14:03 2 12,368 00:07:52 -00:00:48

10 177 Ignacio De Llera Hoyos 03:17:33 2 12,149 00:07:00 -00:04:18

11 180 Ivan Trabuco Gaspar 03:19:36 2 12,024 00:10:41 -00:06:21

12 172 Alejandro Gomez Antequera 03:19:57 2 12,003 00:09:13 -00:06:42

13 181 Natalia Vilela Nova 03:20:33 2 11,967 00:11:40 -00:07:18

14 165 Maria Isabel Bote Chamorr 03:22:39 2 11,843 00:08:18 -00:09:24

15 163 Pablo Delgado García 03:22:40 2 11,842 00:07:11 -00:09:25

16 175 Paula Guhl Millan 03:44:52 2 10,673 00:23:51 -00:31:37

RET 168 Elena Cobos Alonso 01:35:40 1 12,544

WD 173 Miguel Álvarez Almeida 00:00:00 0

FTQ 179 Alexandre Russo Santos 00:00:00 0 GA

(c) Jaquima Endurance S.L.


